
Member's Name : County Age Division Category: CATEGORY WINNER Ribbon Color
Maverick Robbins Bandera Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Domestic NO Red
Ryland Flores Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Domestic NO Blue
Maci Lockhart Caldwell Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Domestic NO Blue
Ava Stetter Comal Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Domestic NO Blue
Emery Homann Comal Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Domestic YES Blue
Isabella Mendez Gillespie Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Domestic NO Red
Madison Hilt Gonzales Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Domestic NO Blue
Bryson Kuehn Gonzales Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Domestic NO Blue
Nolan Moore Hays Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Domestic NO Blue
Jack Elkins Kendall Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Domestic NO Blue
Holden Merritt Wilson Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Domestic NO Blue

Mikaela Gaenzel Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Wildlife NO Red
Rowan Loehr Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Wildlife NO Red
Joseph Johnson Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Wildlife NO Red
Donovan Marg Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Wildlife NO Red
Loren Loehr Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Wildlife NO Red
Reese Loehr Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Wildlife NO Red
Colby Wooten Guadalupe Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Wildlife NO Red
Truett Herzog Hays Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Wildlife NO Red
Dodge Turner Real Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Wildlife NO Red
Kreed Light Real Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Wildlife YES Blue
Lucas Teague Uvalde Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Wildlife NO Red
Dennis Van Der Heyden Wilson Intermediate (6th-8th) Animals - Wildlife NO Red

Maxwell Langdon Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Catch-All NO Blue
Harlow Enquist Comal Intermediate (6th-8th) Catch-All NO Blue
Forest Graham Gillespie Intermediate (6th-8th) Catch-All NO Blue
Madison Hilt Gonzales Intermediate (6th-8th) Catch-All NO Blue
Samuel Irving Gonzales Intermediate (6th-8th) Catch-All NO Blue
Jack Irving Gonzales Intermediate (6th-8th) Catch-All NO Blue
Truett Herzog Hays Intermediate (6th-8th) Catch-All NO Blue
Kreed Light Real Intermediate (6th-8th) Catch-All NO Blue
Dodge Turner Real Intermediate (6th-8th) Catch-All NO Blue
Dennis Van Der Heyden Wilson Intermediate (6th-8th) Catch-All YES Blue

Maxwell Langdon Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Details & Macro NO Blue
Donovan Marg Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Details & Macro NO Blue
Caroline Haverkorn Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Details & Macro NO Blue
Rex Rohde Guadalupe Intermediate (6th-8th) Details & Macro NO Blue
Colby Wooten Guadalupe Intermediate (6th-8th) Details & Macro YES Blue
Annika Revill Hays Intermediate (6th-8th) Details & Macro NO Blue
Nolan Moore Hays Intermediate (6th-8th) Details & Macro NO Blue
Lucas Teague Uvalde Intermediate (6th-8th) Details & Macro NO Blue
Samuel Swan Wilson Intermediate (6th-8th) Details & Macro NO Blue
Dennis Van Der Heyden Wilson Intermediate (6th-8th) Details & Macro NO Blue

Ethan Beedle Bandera Intermediate (6th-8th) Elements of Design NO Blue
Caroline Haverkorn Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Elements of Design NO Red
Maci Lockhart Caldwell Intermediate (6th-8th) Elements of Design NO Red
Isabella Mendez Gillespie Intermediate (6th-8th) Elements of Design NO White
Rex Rohde Guadalupe Intermediate (6th-8th) Elements of Design YES Blue
Madelynn Mendel Hays Intermediate (6th-8th) Elements of Design NO Blue
Faith Mendel Hays Intermediate (6th-8th) Elements of Design NO Blue

Rowan Loehr Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Enhanced YES Blue
Matthan Ellis Kendall Intermediate (6th-8th) Enhanced NO Blue

Ethan Beedle Bandera Intermediate (6th-8th) Food NO Blue
Rowan Loehr Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Food NO Blue
Loren Loehr Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Food NO Red
Luke Mosser Hays Intermediate (6th-8th) Food NO Red
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Kenzie Ray Medina Intermediate (6th-8th) Food NO Blue
Samuel Swan Wilson Intermediate (6th-8th) Food YES Blue

Ethan Beedle Bandera Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Red
Maverick Robbins Bandera Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Red
Ryland Flores Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Red
Mikaela Gaenzel Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Red
Loren Loehr Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Blue
Evelyn Haverkorn Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Red
Maci Lockhart Caldwell Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Red
Harlow Engquist Comal Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) YES & BEST IN SHOW Blue
Ava Setter Comal Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Red
Isabell Mendez Gillespie Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Red
Forest Graham Gillespie Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Red
Adysen Janacek Gonzales Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Red
Bryson Kuehn Gonzales Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Red
Samuel Irving Gonzales Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Red
Madelynn Mendel Hays Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Red
Faith Mendel Hays Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Red
Daren Neyland Kendall Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Red
Matthan Ellis Kendall Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Red
Kinley Starr Kerr Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Red
Kenzie Ray Medina Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Red
Dodge Turner Real Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Blue
Kreed Light Real Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Red
Alyvia Gonzales Uvalde Intermediate (6th-8th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Red

Maverick Robbins Bandera Intermediate (6th-8th) Leading Line NO White
Forrest Graham Gillespie Intermediate (6th-8th) Leading Line NO Blue
Madison Hilt Gonzales Intermediate (6th-8th) Leading Line NO Red
Rex Rohde Guadalupe Intermediate (6th-8th) Leading Line YES Blue
Truett Herzog Hays Intermediate (6th-8th) Leading Line NO Red
Madelynn Mendel Hays Intermediate (6th-8th) Leading Line NO Blue
Annika Revill Hays Intermediate (6th-8th) Leading Line NO Blue
Kinley Starr Kurr Intermediate (6th-8th) Leading Line NO Red
Lucas Teague Uvalde Intermediate (6th-8th) Leading Line NO Red
Carson Ehresman Uvalde Intermediate (6th-8th) Leading Line NO Red
Robert Whipkey Uvalde Intermediate (6th-8th) Leading Line NO Red

Reese Loehr Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Long Exposure NO Blue
Faith Mendel Hays Intermediate (6th-8th) Long Exposure YES Blue
Luke Mosser Hays Intermediate (6th-8th) Long Exposure NO Blue
Holden Merritt Wilson Intermediate (6th-8th) Long Exposure NO Red

Evelyn Haverkorn Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Motion/Action NO Blue
Maxwell Langdon Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Motion/Action YES Blue
Jack Irving Gonzales Intermediate (6th-8th) Motion/Action NO Blue
Colby Wooten Guadalupe Intermediate (6th-8th) Motion/Action NO Blue

Evelyn Haverk Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) People NO Blue
Adysen Janacek Gonzales Intermediate (6th-8th) People YES Blue
Annika Revill Hays Intermediate (6th-8th) People NO Red

Ryland Flores Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Plant/Flora NO Blue
Mikaela Ganenzel Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Plant/Flora NO Blue
Reese Loehr Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Plant/Flora NO Blue
Donovan Marg Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Plant/Flora NO Blue
Caroline Haverkorn Bexar Intermediate (6th-8th) Plant/Flora NO Blue
Ava Setter Comal Intermediate (6th-8th) Plant/Flora NO Blue
Emery Homann Comal Intermediate (6th-8th) Plant/Flora NO Red
Nolan Moore Hays Intermediate (6th-8th) Plant/Flora NO Red
Carson Ehresman Uvalde Intermediate (6th-8th) Plant/Flora YES Blue
Robert Whipkey Uvalde Intermediate (6th-8th) Plant/Flora NO Red
Samuel Swan Wilson Intermediate (6th-8th) Plant/Flora NO Blue



Harlow Engquist Comal Intermediate (6th-8th) Shadow/Silhouette NO Blue
Matthan Ellis Kendall Intermediate (6th-8th) Shadow/Silhouette NO Blue
Robert Whipkey Uvalde Intermediate (6th-8th) Shadow/Silhouette NO Blue
Holden Merritt Wilson Intermediate (6th-8th) Shadow/Silhouette YES Blue

Jack Irving Gonzales Intermediate (6th-8th) Theme: "Abandoned" NO Blue
Adysen Janacek Gonzales Intermediate (6th-8th) Theme: "Abandoned" NO Blue
Samuel Irving Gonzales Intermediate (6th-8th) Theme: "Abandoned" NO Blue
Luke Mosser Hays Intermediate (6th-8th) Theme: "Abandoned" NO Blue
Kenzie Ray Medina Intermediate (6th-8th) Theme: "Abandoned" YES Blue
Carson Ehresman Uvalde Intermediate (6th-8th) Theme: "Abandoned" NO Blue
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